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Program: Engineering [8621]

Year 1 Term 1

Course or Activity Prerequisites Credits
Engineering and Technical Management Electives 6
Disciplinary Electives 6
Disciplinary Electives 6

Year 1 Term 2

Course or Activity Prerequisites Credits
Core Courses 6
Disciplinary Electives 6
Disciplinary Electives 6

Year 1 Term 3

Course or Activity Prerequisites Credits
Disciplinary Electives 6
Advanced Disciplinary Electives 6

Year 2 Term 1

Course or Activity Prerequisites Credits
Advanced Disciplinary Electives 6
Advanced Disciplinary Electives 6
Engineering and Technical Management Electives 6

Year 2 Term 2

Course or Activity Prerequisites Credits
BIOM9914 Masters Project 12
Advanced Disciplinary Electives 6

Year 2 Term 3

Course or Activity Prerequisites Credits
ENGG4999 Industrial Training 0
Advanced Disciplinary Electives 6



Advanced Disciplinary Electives 6


